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Adrian Christopher Tomlin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adrian Christopher Tomlin
Postcode

Date of birth December 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FASCEL GROUP LIMITED
FASCEL HOLDINGS LIMITED

FASCEL HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACT ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

KICK START PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ZYMOL LIMITED

FASCEL GROUP LIMITED

F & S FABRICATIONS LIMITED
BRATZZ LIMITED

ENERGY MECHANICAL PIPEWORK
SERVICES LIMITED

CASTLE CONTROL AUTOMATION
LIMITED

MERCURY MOVEMENTS LIMITED

DRIVELINE SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02375567
06498490

06498490
04479265

04061556

03950235

02375567

02865826

02990007

03491488

03243225

02899136

02840381

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904243235
904243235
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
04/04/2008 13/10/2010 Director
04/04/2008 13/10/2010 Company
Secretary

04/04/2008 13/10/2010 Director
05/07/2002 Director
29/08/2000 Company
Secretary

17/03/2000 11/10/2000 Company
Secretary

29/10/1999 13/10/2010 Company
Secretary

01/04/1999 Company
Secretary

18/06/1998 24/08/2001 Company
Secretary

14/01/1998 Company
Secretary

30/08/1996 Company
Secretary

28/02/1995 05/09/1995 Company
Secretary

12/02/1995 Company
Secretary



